Northcote to Regent

via Northland SC
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For more public transport information
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007.

Major stops

Northcote — High St corner of Mitchell St
Fairfield Station — Wingrove St
Rossmoyne St — corner of Station St
Bell St — corner of Albert St

Northland SC - bus interchange

Crevelli St — corner of Clingin St

Regent Station — Robinson Rd

No oML NEe

Route Description

Northcote to Regent

Departs from the corner of Mitchell St and High St,
Northcote and runs via High St, Bastings St,
Rathmines St and Wingrove St to Fairfield Station;
then via Wingrove St, Station St, Albert St and
Murray Rd to Northland Shopping Centre; then via
Wood St, Laurel St, Tyler St, Seston St, Clingin St,
Chaleyer St, Albert St, Tyler St, High St, Station St
and Robinson Rd to the terminus at Regent Station.

Regent to Northcote

Departs from the terminus at Regent Station,
Reservoir and runs via Robinson Rd, Henry St, High St,
Queen St, Oakhill Av, Tyler St, Albert St, McComas St,
Eisenhower St, Chaleyer St, Clingin St, Seston St,
Tyler St and Laurel St to Northland Shopping Centre
and then via the reverse of the route described
above to Bastings St; then via Prospect Av

and Mitchell St to the corner of Mitchell St

and High St, Northcote.

Planning your journey

— On Christmas Day and Good Friday buses run to a
Sunday timetable. On other public holidays buses
run to a Saturday timetable.

— Occasionally there might be delays or last minute
changes to the timetable.

— Timetables are correct at the time of printing,
but do change from time to time. Find up-to-date
timetables on the PTV app, at ptv.vic.gov.au or
by calling 1800 800 007.

— Timetable is effective 26 August 2018.

Buses on this route are accessible for
mobility aids. However, if a bus needs to be
replaced we can’t guarantee the replacement
will be accessible.



Monday to Friday

Northcote to Regent

O

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

5.55
6.02
6.11

9.57
10.03
10.10
10.14
10.17
10.25
10.34

6.17
6.24
6.33

10.22
10.28
10.35
10.39
10.42
10.50
10.59

6.39
6.46
6.55

10.42
10.48
10.55
10.59
11.02
11.10
11.19

6.41
6.47
6.52
6.56
6.59
7.06
7.16

11.04
11.10
11.17
11.21
11.24
11.32
1141

6.55
7.01
7.06
7.10
7.13
7.20
7.30

AM/PM
11.26
11.32
11.39
11.43
11.46
11.54
12.03

7.20 7.42
7.26 748
7.31 7.53
7.35 757
7.38 8.00
7.45 8.07
7.55 8.17
PM
11.46 | 12.08
1152 | 1214
1159 | 1221
12.03 | 12.25
12.06 | 12.28
12.14 | 12.36
1223 | 12.45

8.05
8.11
8.16
8.20
8.23
8.30
8.40

12.30
12.36
12.43
12.47
12.50
12.58

1.07

8.27
8.33
8.38
8.42
8.45
8.52
9.02

12.52
12.58
1.05
1.09
112
1.20
1.29

8.47
8.53
8.58
9.02
9.05
9.12
9.21

113
1.19
1.26
1.30
1.33
141
150

9.12
9.18
9.25
9.29
9.32
9.40
9.49

1.36
1.42
1.49
153
1.56
2.04
2.13

9.34
9.40
9.47
9.51
9.54
10.02
10.11

1.58
2.10
2.16
2.20
2.23
231
2.40

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

2.20
2.30
2.36
2.40
243
251
3.00

2.43
2.49
2.56
3.00
3.03
3.10
3.20

3.05
3.11
3.18
3.24
3.28
3.35
3.44

8¥5
331
3.38
3.44
3.48
3.55
4.05

3.45
351
3.58
4.04
4.08
4.15
4.25

4.07 4.29
4.13 4.35
4.20 4.42
4.26 4.48
4.30 4.52
4.37 4.59
4.47 5.09

4.59
5.05
5.12
5.18
5.22
5.29
5.38

521
5.27
5.34
5.40
5.44
551
6.01

5.41
5.47
5.54
6.00
6.04
6.11
6.21

6.03
6.09
6.16
6.22
6.26
6.33
6.43

6.24
6.30
6.37
6.43
6.47
6.54
7.04

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

6.48
6.54
7.01
7.07
711
7.18
7.28

7.08
714
7.20
7.24
1.27
7.34
742

7.28
7.34
7.40
744
747
754
8.02

7.48
754
8.00
8.04
8.07
8.14
8.22

8.08
8.14
8.20
8.24
8.27
8.34
8.42

8.32 8.49
8.38 8.55
8.44 9.01
8.48 9.05
8.51 9.08
8.568 9:15
9.06 9.23

9.10
9.16
9.22
9.26
9.29




Monday to Friday

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

Regent to Northcote
6.12 6.35 6.56 7.19
6.22 6.45 7.06 7.29
6.31 6.54 7.15 7.38
6.34 6.57 7.18 741
6.38 7.01 7.22 7.45
6.47 7.10 7.31 754
6.53 7.16 7.37 8.00

AM AM/PM

10.47 | 11.07 | 11.27 | 11.47
1057 | 11.17| 11.37| 1157
1106 | 1126 | 11.46 | 12.06
11.09| 1129 | 1149 | 12.09
1112 11.32| 1152 | 1212
11.19| 11.39| 1159 | 1219
11.25| 1145| 12.05| 1225

7.42
7.52
8.01
8.04
8.08
8.17
8.23

PM
12.08
12.18
12.27
12.30
12.33
12.40
12.46

8.04
8.14
8.23
8.26
8.30
8.39
8.45

12.30
12.40
12.49
12.52
12.55

1.02

1.08

8.27
8.37
8.46
8.49
8.53
9.02
9.08

12.52
1.02
111
1.14
1.17
1.24
1.30

8.49 9.12
8.59 9.22
9.08 ©.3l
9.11 9.34
9.15 ©.37
9.24 9.44
9.30 9.50
112 1.32
1.22 1.42
1.31 151
1.34 1.54
1.37 1.57
1.44 2.04
150 2.10

9.32
9.42
9.51
9.54
9.57
10.04
10.10

1.57
2.07
2.16
2.19
2.22
2.24
2.35

9.52
10.02
10.11
10.14
10.17
10.24
10.30

2.13
2.23
2.32
235
2.38
2.44
251

10.12
10.22
10.31
10.34
10.37
10.44
10.50

241
251
3.00
3.03
3.07
3.14
3.20

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

3.01 3.24 3.48 4.10
3.12 3.35 3.57 4.21
3.21 3.46 4.06 4.30
3.24 3.49 4.09 4.33
3.28 BI85 4.13 4.37
3.35 4.00 4.20 4.44
3.40 4.05 4.25 4.49

4.28
4.39
4.48
451
4.55
5.02
5.07

453
5.04
5.1L3)
5.16
5.20
5.27
5.32

5.14
5.25
5.34
5.37
541
5.48
5158

5.40 6.03
551 6.14
6.00 6.23
6.03 6.26
6.07 6.30
6.14 6.37
6.19 6.42

6.25
6.36
6.45
6.48
6.52
6.59
7.04

6.48
6.59
7.08
711
7.15
7.22
7.27

714
7.23
7.31
7.33
7.36
741
7.46

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station
Northcote

Saturday

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

7.31 7.50 8.08 8.31
7.40 7.59 8.17 8.40
748 8.07 8.25 8.48
7.50 8.09 8.27 8.50
753 8.12 8.30 8.54
7.58 8.17 8.35 8.59
8.03 8.22 8.40 9.04
Northcote to Regent
AM
8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46
8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53
8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57
8.31 9.01 931 | 10.01
8.37 9.07 9.37 | 10.07
8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15
8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25

9.08
9.17
9.25
9.27
9.31
9.36
941

10.16
10.23
10.27
10.31
10.37
10.45
10.55

9.23
9:31
9.38

10.46
10.53
10.57
11.01
11.07
11.15
11.25

11.16
11.23
11.27
11.31
11.37
11.45
11.55

AM/PM PM
1146 | 1221
1153 | 12.28
1157 | 1232
12.01 | 12.36
12.07 | 12.42
12.15| 1250
12.25 1.00

12.51
12.58
1.02
1.06
112
1.20
1.30

121
1.28
1.32
1.36
1.42
1.50
2.00

151
1.58
2.02
2.06
212
2.20
2.30



Saturday

Northcote to Regent continued

0

@)

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

221
2.28
2.32
2.36
2.42
2.50
3.00

251
2.58
3.02
3.06
3.12
3.20
220

3.21
3.28
8859
3.36
3.42
3.50
4.00

SI51!
3.58
4.02
4.06
4.12
4.20
4.30

4.21
4.28
4.32
4.36
4.42
4.50
5.00

451
4.58
5.02
5.06
512
5.20
5.30

521
5.28
5372
5.36
5.42
5.50
6.00

BI5H
5.58
6.02
6.06
6.12
6.20
6.30

6.21 6.51 7.21 7.47
6.28 6.58 7.28 7.54
6.32 7.02 7.32 7.58
6.36 7.06 7.36 8.02
6.42 7.12 7.42 8.08
6.50 7.20 7.50 8.16
7.00 7.30 8.00 8.26

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

Saturday

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

8.10 8.40 9.10
8.17 8.47 9.17
8.21 8.51 9.21
8.25 8.65 9.25
8.31 9.01 9.31
8.39 9.09 9:39
8.49 9.19 9.49
Regent to Northcote
AM
= 8.01 8.31 9.01
741 8.11 8.41 9.11
7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19
7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23
757 8.27 8.57 9.27
8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34
8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41

931!
941
9.49
9.53
9157/
10.04
10.11

10.01
10.11
10.19
10.23
10.27
10.34
10.41

10.31
10.41
10.49
10.53
10.57
11.04
1111

11.01
11.11
11.19
11.23
11.27
11.34
11.41

AM/PM PM
11.31| 1207 | 1237 1.07
1141 | 1217 | 1247 1.17
1149 | 1225| 1255 1.25
1153 | 1229 | 1259 1.29
1157 | 12.33 1.03 833
12.04 | 1240 1.10 1.40
1211 | 12.47 117 1.47

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

1.37
1.47
1.55
1.59
2.03
2.10
2.17

2.07
217
2.25
2.29
2.33
2.40
2.47

2.37
2.47
2.55
2.59
3.03
3.10
3.17

3.07
3.17
3.25
29
3.33
3.40
3.47

3.37
3.47
3.55
8150
4.03
4.10
4.17

4.07
417
4.25
4.29
4.33
4.40
4.47

4.37
4.47
4.55
4.59
5.03
5.10
5.17

5.07
5.17
5.25
528
5.33
5.40
5.47

5.37 6.07 6.37 7.07
5.47 6.17 6.47 7.17
5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25
5159 6.29 6.59 7.29
6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33
6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40
6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

7.30
7.40
7.48
7.52
7.56
8.03
8.10

8.00
8.10
8.18
8.22
8.26
8.33
8.40

8.30
8.40
8.48
8.52
8.56
9.03
9.10

9.06
9.16
9.24
9.28
9.32
9.39
9.46




Sunday

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

Northcote to Regent

AM
= 8.14 8.54 9.34
- 8.21 9.01 9.41
= 8.25 9.05 9.45
- 8.29 9.09 9.49
7.57 8.35 9.15 OI55
8.04 8.43 9.23| 10.03
8.14 8.53 9.33| 10.13

10.14
10.21
10.25
10.29
10.35
10.43
10.53

10.54
11.01
11.05
11.09
11.15
11.23
11.33

AM/PM PM
11.32 | 12.08
1139 | 1215
11.43 | 1219
11.47 | 12.23
1153 | 12.29
12.01| 1237
1211 | 1247

12.46
12.53
12.57
1.01
1.07
1.15
1.25

1.26
1.33
1.37
141
1.47
155
2.05

2.06
2.13
217
221
2.27
2.35
2.45

2.46
253
2.57
3.01
3.07
3.15
8¥5

Northcote
Fairfield Station
Rossmoyne St
Bell St
Northland SC
Crevelli St
Regent Station

Sunday

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

Regent Station
Crevelli St
Northland SC
Bell St
Rossmoyne St
Fairfield Station

Northcote

TRANSPORT For\vonm )% Dysons

3.26 4.06 4.46 5.26
333 4.13 453 5,38
3.37 4.17 4.57 5.37
341 4.21 5.01 541
3.47 4.27 5.07 5.47
8I55 4.35 5.15 5.565
4.05 4.45 5.25 6.05

Regent to Northcote

= 8.14 8.54 9.34

- 8.24 9.04 9.44
750 8.32 9.12 P15
7.53 8.35 9.15 9.55
787 8.39 9.19 OI50)
8.04 8.44 9.24 | 10.04
8.11 8.49 9.29 | 10.09

3.28 4.08 4.48 5.28
3.38 4.18 4.58 5.38
3.46 4.26 5.06 5.46
3.49 4.29 5.09 5.49
3.53 4.33 513 553
3.58 4.38 5.18 558
4.03 443 5.23 6.03

6.06
6.13
6.17
6.21
6.27
6.35
6.45

10.14
10.24
10.32
10.35
10.39
10.44
10.49

6.08
6.18
6.26
6.29
6.33
6.38
6.43

6.46
6.53
6.57
7.01
7.07
7.15
7.25

10.54
11.04
11.12
11.15
11.19
11.24
11.29

6.48
6.58
7.06
7.09
7.13
7.18
7.23

7.26 8.06
7.33 8.13
7.37 8.17
741 8.21
747 8.27
7.55 8.35
8.05 8.45
AM/PM PM
11.33 | 1211
1143 | 1221
1151 | 12.29
1154 | 1232
1158 | 12.36
1203 | 1241
12.08 | 12.46

7.28
7.38
7.46
7.49
7.53
7.58
8.03

8.08
8.18
8.26
8.29
8.33
8.38
8.43

For more public transport information visit
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007.

9.05
9.12
9.16
9.20
9.26
9.34
9.44

12.48
12.58
1.06
1.09
1.13
1.18
1.23

9.06
9.16
9.24
9.27
9.31
9.36
9.41

1.28
1.38
1.46
1.49
1.53
1.58
2.03

2.08
2.18
2.26
2.29
238
2.38
243

TRANSPORT

VICTORIA

2.48
2.58
3.06
3.09
3113
3.18
3123

5 PT>
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